IVC Living | Texmark | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com
Protection
•	 Durable 16 mil (0.4mm) wear layer
•	 Embossed finish for authentic texture
and feel
2

Resistance to chemicals EN ISO 26987 Very good
Cold welding Invisiweld Suitable
Technical Information
PVC Backing
•	 Enhances acoustic performance
•	 Increased comfort underfoot
6
6
REACH
IVC Living | Texmark | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com
1Can be semi loose lay installed up to 450 ft2.
2The warranty covers manufacturing defects and early wear due to
normal residential use.
Forester - 595 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/FOR595
Chaparral Oak - 593 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/CHA593
Chaparral Oak - 509 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/CHA509Annapurna - 506 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/ANN506
EMBER - 548 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/EMB548
Annapurna - 594 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/ANN594
EMBER - 558 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/EMB558
Forester - 537 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/FOR537
Lumber - 561 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/LUM561 Lumber - 587 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/LUM587
IVC Living | Texmark | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com
Modica - 593 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/MOD593
Denia - 597 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/DEN597
Umea - 583 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/UME583Umea - 545 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/UME545
Meadow - 547 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/MEA547
Umea - 556 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/UME556
Denia - 582 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/DEN582
Modica - 534 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/MOD534
Minos - 582 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/MIN582 Minos - 596 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/MIN596
IVC Living | Texmark | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com
Alvor - T39 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/ALVT39 Evora - T26 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/EVOT26
Bari - 531 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/BAR531
Odin - 582 VIN.IVL.TEXM-13LT/ODI582
IVC Living | Texmark | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com